36190 Highway
36190 HIGHWAY 130, LONE ROCK, WI, 53556 130, Lone Rock, WI,
53556

$152,000

This 4 bdrm 2 ba home has it all! Open floor plan, kitchen opens to dinette & living * 4 beds

room. Enjoy quiet time in the bright airy sunroom. Main level laundry. Step * 2 baths
downstairs to a great bonus room w/wood burning fireplace surrounded in stone. * Res
Great kitchenette setup downstairs with existing bed and bath perfect get-a-way * Sold
with... » 1930 sq ft

E'Whitewater St

Rhonda Rott 133
Century 21 Affiliated

Brace Memorial Park Q
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Features

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,Main Level,Washer,Water
softener inc,Wood Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 730
Tax Amount: 2421

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1200

Tax Year: 2013

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Water

Softener Owned

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially
Finished,Walk-Out Access

Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Source: Well

Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas,
Wood

Exterior material:
Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Agent Full Name: Rhonda Rott Agent Email: rhondar.rott@c21affiliated.com
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